Earnings Statement

Employee Name: John Doe
Employee ID: 112233

Pay Period: 06/01/2024 - 06/15/2024
Pay Date: 06/20/2024

Earnings Type Hours/Units
Regular Pay 80
Overtime 5

Performance Bonus -
Holiday Bonus -

Gross Earnings

Deduction
Federal Tax

State Tax
Medicare

Social Security
401(k) Contribution
Total Deductions

Net Pay

Notes:
- Please review this statement carefully.

- Bonuses are included in this pay period as detailed above.

Rate ($) Amount ($)

25.00 2,000.00

37.50 187.50

- 250.00

- 100.00
2,537.50

Amount ($)

380.60

104.60

36.80

157.33

126.88

806.21

1,731.29

- Contact Payroll if you have any questions regarding your earnings or deductions.
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