

Earnings Statement

Employee Name: John Doe

Employee ID: 112233

Pay Period: 06/01/2024 - 06/15/2024

Pay Date: 06/20/2024

Earnings Type	Hours/Units	Rate (\$)	Amount (\$)
Regular Pay	80	25.00	2,000.00
Overtime	5	37.50	187.50
Performance Bonus	-	-	250.00
Holiday Bonus	-	-	100.00
Gross Earnings			2,537.50

Deduction	Amount (\$)
Federal Tax	380.60
State Tax	104.60
Medicare	36.80
Social Security	157.33
401(k) Contribution	126.88
Total Deductions	806.21
Net Pay	1,731.29

Notes:

- Please review this statement carefully.
- Bonuses are included in this pay period as detailed above.
- Contact Payroll if you have any questions regarding your earnings or deductions.